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Monday
July 21

Healthcare Policy & Creativity Session       
Moderators: Tad Funahashi, MD

6:00 am

7:00 am

7:45 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:45 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

Breakfast / Exhibit Hall

Current Healthcare Legislation: How it Affects Our Patients and Us                  

Healthcare Policy: A Permanente Perspective                                                      

Coffee Break / Exhibitor Appreciation

The Crossroads in Medicine: Preparing for the Next Decade                                

AI, Foundational Models and Agentic Medicine                                                      

Panel Discussion: What Does 2030 Look Like?                                                      

Q&A / Open Forum

Adjourn

Tom Grogan, MD

Diane Shiba, MD

Scott Becker, JD

Jean Chaoui, PhD

Tad Funahashi, MD
Tom Grogan, MD
Diane Shiba, MD
Jean Chaoui, PhD

Tuesday
July 22

Sports Medicine Session        
Moderators: Jessica Ryu, MD & Tad Funahashi, MD 

6:00 am

7:00 am

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:45 am

11:30 am

12:00 Noon

Breakfast / Exhibit Hall

Shoulder Arthroscopy: What’s New and What Works                  

Kaiser Permanente ACL Registry: Annual Report                                                        

Practice Update: concussion Management

Coffee Break / Exhibitor Appreciation

Current Concepts in Knee Arthroscopy                               

The Knee: Lessons Learnt Along the Way                                                    

The Fellows Report: A Multi-Decade Cohort of Fellows                                                 

Q&A / Open Forum

Adjourn

Richard Ryu, MD

Tad Funahashi, MD

Michael Milburn, MD 

Jessica Ryu, MD

Rick Csintalan, MD

Brent Davis, MD

Wednesday
July 23

Orthopaedic Traumatology Session        
Moderator: Kanu Okike, MD  

6:00 am

7:00 am

7:45 am

8:15 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:15 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

Breakfast / Exhibit Hall

Orthopaedic Hamlet: to Fix or Not to Fix                

Kaiser Permanente Hip Fracture Registry Update                                                        

Current Concepts: Management of Open Fractures

Coffee Break / Exhibitor Appreciation                             

The ‘Top 5’ Articles from 2025                                                    

Work-Life (Im) Balance: Chasing the Unicorn

Q&A / Open Forum

Adjourn

Lisa Blackrick, MD

Kanu Okike, MD

Lisa Blackrick, MD 

Michael Githens, MD

Lisa Blackrick, MD

Update in Orthopaedic 
Surgery Conference

July 21-25, 2025
Grand Hyatt Kauai  |  Grand Hyatt Ballroom

AGENDA
Breakfast served daily 6:00 - 7:00 am
Exhibit Hall open daily 6:00 - 11:30 am



Thursday
July 24

Total Joint Session  
Moderators: Thomas Eickmann, MD  

6:00 am

7:00 am

7:30 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

Breakfast / Exhibit Hall

Kaiser Permanente Total Joint Registry: Annual Report               

Genetics and the Performance of Medical Devices                                                     

Implant Design: What is Working. What to Look For

Coffee Break / Exhibitor Appreciation

Five Tough Cases: Approach, Alignment and Technology                              

“I’m Back”: Cases with Dr. Ries                                                   

Q&A / Open Forum                                               

Adjourn

Robert Namba, MD

Prof. David Langton

Prof. David Langton 

David Rovinsky, MD

Michael Ries, MD

Update in Orthopaedic Surgery Conference

AGENDA
Continental breakfast served daily 6:00 - 7:00 am  |  Exhibit Hall open daily 6:00 - 11:30 am

Friday
July 25

Upper Extremity & Hand Surgery Session        
Moderator: Scott Hadley, MD  

6:00 am

7:00 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

Breakfast / Exhibit Hall

The 2025 Hand Update: Dupuytren”s Contractures                 

Up-to-Date: Hand and Upper Extremity Management                                                     

AM Refreshments / Exhibit Hall

Distal Radius Fractures                               

Our Toughest Cases                                                                                           

Q&A / Open Forum

Adjourn

Scott Hadley, MD

Emil Dionysian, MD

Neil Harness, MD

Scott Hadley, MD
Emil Dionysian, MD
Neil Harness, MD


