

# **Update in Orthopaedic**

Surgery Conference

July 21-25, 2025

Grand Hyatt Kauai | Grand Hyatt Ballroom

Breakfast served daily 6:00 - 7:00 am Exhibit Hall open daily 6:00 - 11:30 am

Monday July 21	Healthcare Policy & Creativity Session Moderators: Tad Funahashi, MD	
6:00 am	Breakfast / Exhibit Hall	
7:00 am	Current Healthcare Legislation: How it Affects Our Patients and Us	Tom Grogan, MD
7:45 am	Healthcare Policy: A Permanente Perspective	Diane Shiba, MD
8:30 am	Coffee Break / Exhibitor Appreciation	
9:00 am	The Crossroads in Medicine: Preparing for the Next Decade	Scott Becker, JD
9:45 am	Al, Foundational Models and Agentic Medicine	Jean Chaoui, PhD
10:30 am	Panel Discussion: What Does 2030 Look Like?	Tad Funahashi, MD
11:00 am	Q&A / Open Forum	Tom Grogan, MD Diane Shiba, MD
11:30 am	Adjourn	Jean Chaoui, PhD
Tuesday July 22	Sports Medicine Session Moderators: Jessica Ryu, MD & Tad Funahashi, MD	
odly 22	riodoratoro, ococioa itya, ribi at raa ranandorii, rib	
6:00 am	Breakfast / Exhibit Hall	
7:00 am	Shoulder Arthroscopy: What's New and What Works	Richard Ryu, MD
8:00 am	Kaiser Permanente ACL Registry: Annual Report	Tad Funahashi, MD
8:30 am	Practice Update: concussion Management	Michael Milburn, MI
9:00 am	Coffee Break / Exhibitor Appreciation	
9:30 am	Current Concepts in Knee Arthroscopy	Jessica Ryu, MD
10:00 am	The Knee: Lessons Learnt Along the Way	Rick Csintalan, MD
10:45 am	The Fellows Report: A Multi-Decade Cohort of Fellows	Brent Davis, MD
11:30 am	Q&A / Open Forum	
12:00 Noon	Adjourn	
/ednesday	Orthopaedic Traumatology Session	

Breakfast / Exhibit Hall

July 23 Moderator: Kanu Okike, MD

6:00 am

7:00 am	Orthopaedic Hamlet: to Fix or Not to Fix	Lisa Blackrick, MD
7:45 am	Kaiser Permanente Hip Fracture Registry Update	Kanu Okike, MD
8:15 am	Current Concepts: Management of Open Fractures	Lisa Blackrick, MD
9:00 am	Coffee Break / Exhibitor Appreciation	
9:30 am	The 'Top 5' Articles from 2025	Michael Githens, MD
10:15 am	Work-Life (Im) Balance: Chasing the Unicorn	Lisa Blackrick, MD
11:00 am	Q&A / Open Forum	

Adjourn Isite com 11:30 am



### **Update in Orthopaedic Surgery Conference**

## **AGENDA**

Continental breakfast served daily 6:00 - 7:00 am | Exhibit Hall open daily 6:00 - 11:30 am

Thursday July 24	<b>Total Joint Session</b> Moderators: Thomas Eickmann, MD	
6:00 am	Breakfast / Exhibit Hall	
7:00 am	Kaiser Permanente Total Joint Registry: Annual Report	Robert Namba, MD
7:30 am	Genetics and the Performance of Medical Devices	Prof. David Langton
8:30 am	Implant Design: What is Working. What to Look For	Prof. David Langton
9:00 am	Coffee Break / Exhibitor Appreciation	
9:30 am	Five Tough Cases: Approach, Alignment and Technology	David Rovinsky, MD
10:00 am	"I'm Back": Cases with Dr. Ries	Michael Ries, MD
11:00 am	Q&A / Open Forum	
11:30 am	Adjourn	
Friday July 25	Upper Extremity & Hand Surgery Session Moderator: Scott Hadley, MD	
6:00 am	Breakfast / Exhibit Hall	
7:00 am	The 2025 Hand Update: Dupuytren"s Contractures	Scott Hadley, MD
8:00 am	Up-to-Date: Hand and Upper Extremity Management	Emil Dionysian, MD
9:00 am	AM Refreshments / Exhibit Hall	
9:30 am	Distal Radius Fractures	Neil Harness, MD
10:30 am	Our Toughest Cases	Scott Hadley, MD Emil Dionysian, MD
11:00 am	Q&A / Open Forum	Neil Harness, MD
11:30 am	Adjourn	